FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD
Features:
Low insertion loss, high return loss  High credibility and stability
Durability:≤0.3dB after 1000cycles Good in repeatability and exchangeability
Application:
Testing equipment，FTTX+LAN，Optical fiber CATV，Telecommunication
Specification:
Single-mode Duplex

⑨ Aluminum Tube : Aluminum Alloy
⑩ Boot : UPC/White, APC/Green
Ordering information
PN: SCUPC-SCAPC-SM-DX-2.0-10M (Patchcord single mode, duplex SC/UPC - SC/APC 10m) ⑧
PN: SCAPC-SCAPC-SM-DX-2.0-10M (Patchcord single mode, duplex SC/APC - SC/APC 10m)⑦
PN: LCUPC-SCAPC-SM-DX-2.0-10M (Patchcord single mode, duplex LC/UPC - SC/APC 10m)⑥
PN: LCAPC-SCAPC-SM-DX-2.0-10M (Patchcord single mode, duplex LC/APC - SC/APC 10m)⑤
PN: LCUPC-SCUPC-SM-DX-2.0-10M (Patchcord single mode, duplex LC/UPC - SC/UPC 10m)④
PN: LCAPC-LCAPC-SM-DX-2.0-10M (Patchcord single mode, duplex LC/APC - LC/APC 10m)③
PN: LCUPC-LCUPC-SM-DX-2.0-20M (Patchcord single mode, duplex LC/UPC - LC/UPC 20m)②
PN: LCUPC-LCUPC-SM-DX-2.0-10M (Patchcord single mode, duplex LC/UPC - LC/UPC 10m)①